
2023 CHGC Fixtures List past players start time

Date Day Category Event

Mar 19 Sun Men Frank Gavin Memorial 32 9:00

Apr 2 Sun Mixed Bob Gillespie Memorial 60 9:00

Apr 21 Fri Mixed Frank Dutton Memorial 60 9:00

May 7 Sun Mixed Captain vs President 48 9:00

May 18 Thur Mixed CHGC Members Memorial 46 9:00

June 9 Fri Ladies Field Day* 120

June 25 Sun Mixed His and Hers 60 9:00

Jul 9 Sun Ladies Kate McRae 40 9:00

Jul 16 Sun Men Club Championship-1 32 9:00

Jul 23 Sun Men Club Championship-2

Aug 8 Tues Ladies Ladies Club Championship-1 38 9:00

Aug 15 Tues Ladies Ladies Club Championship-2 9:00

Aug 24 Thurs Mixed Cedar Cup 60 9:00

Aug 12 Sat Ladies Business Ladies Championship-1 20 12:00

Aug 19 Sat Ladies Business Ladies Championship-2 12:00

Sept 14 Thurs Mixed Charlie Gibb Memorial 40 9:00

Sept 20 Weds Sr. Men Senior Mens Championship 32 9:00

Sept 27 Weds Sr. Men Senior Mens Championship 9:00

Sept 28 Thurs Sr. Men Senior Mens Championship 9:00

Oct 12 Thurs Mixed Survivor Tournament 31 9:00

Oct 29 Sun Mixed Tombstone Tournament 70 9:00
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